9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

12:20

12:40

1:00

1:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00

3:20

3:40
4:00

Field 1

9:00

9:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00

3:20

3:40

4:00

Pool A Winner v Pool B Runner Up

Field 2
v
Danbury v Fairfield
Ridgefield v UCONN
v
v
Danbury v Ridgefield
Fairfield v UCONN
v
v
Danbury v UCONN
Ridgefield v Fairfield
Cup Semis:

Bowl Semis:
Pool A 3rd Place v Pool B 4th Place

Cup Final:
Winner of Cup Semis

Bowl Final:
Winner of Bowl Semis

Men's club



9:00
9:20

12:20

1:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00

3:20

3:40
4:00

Field 3

v
Buddha v White Plains
Old Maroon v Marist
v
v
Buddha v Old Maroon
White Plains v Marist
v
v
Buddha v Marist
Old Maroon v White Plains
v
v
Cup Semis:

Pool B Winner vs Pool A Runner Up

Bowl Semis:
Pool B 3rd Place vs Pool A 4th Place

Plate Final:
Losers of Cup Semis

Shield Final:
Losers of Bowl Semis

Men's club

9:00

9:20

9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

12:20

12:40

1:00

1:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00

3:20

3:40
4:00

Field 4
Danbury Rugby Fairfield
Morris White Plains
Danbury Rugby Morris
Fairfield White Plains
Danbury Rugby v White Plains
Fairfield v Morris
Cup Final:

1st Place vs 2nd Place

Bowl Final:
3rd Place vs 4th Place

Women's Club




