	Field 1				
9:00	Central Jersey	v	Greenwich		
9:20	Aspetuck	v	Fairfield		
9:40					
10:00	Central Jersey	v	Aspetuck		
10:20	Greenwich	v	Fairfield		
10:40					
11:00	Central Jersey	v	Fairfield		
11:20	Aspetuck	V	Greenwich		
11:40					
12:00					
12:20		Cup Final: 1st Place vs 2nd Place			
		Bowl Final:			
12:40		3rd Place vs 4th Place			
1:00					
1:20					
1:20					
4 40					
1:40					
2:00					
2:20					
2:40					
3:00					
3:20					
3:40					
4:00					

[Field 2				
9:00		V			
9:20	Danbury	V	Fairfield		
9:40	Ridgefield	V	UCONN		
10:00	Old Blue A	V	Long Island		
10:20	NYAC	V	Village Lions		
10:40	Danbury	V	Ridgefield		
11:00	Fairfield	V	UCONN		
11:20	Old Blue A	V	Village Lions		
11:40	NYAC	V	Long Island		
12:00	Danbury	V	UCONN		
42.20	Dideo Cold		FalleCald		
12:20	Ridgefield	V	Fairfield		
12:40	Old Blue A	V	NYAC		
1:00	Village Lions	V	Long Island		
1:20		Cup Semis: Pool A Winner v Pool B Runner Up			
1:40		Bowl Semis: Pool A 3rd Place v Pool B 4th Place			
2:00		Cup Semis: Pool A Winner v Pool B Runner Up			
2:20		Bowl Semis: Pool A 3rd Place v Pool B 4th Place Cup Final:			
2:40		Winner of Cup Semis			
3:00		Bowl Final: Winner of Bowl Semis			
3:20		Cup Final: Winner of Cup Semis Bowl Final:			
3:40		Bowl Final: Winner of Bowl Semis			
4:00					

Varisty HS Boys

NorthEast Sevens Circuit

Men's club

		Field 3	
9:00		V	
9:20	Buddha	V	White Plains
9:40	Old Maroon	V	Marist
10:00	Bulldogs	V	White Plains
10:20	Mystic River	V	Old Blue B
10:40	Buddha	V	Old Maroon
11:00	White Plains	V	Marist
11:20	Bulldogs	V	Old Blue B
11:40	Mystic River	V	White Plains
12:00	Buddha	V	Marist
12:20	Old Maroon	v	White Plains
12:40	Bulldogs	v	Mystic River
1:00	Old Blue B	V	White Plains
1:20		Cup Semis: Pool B Winner vs Pool A Runner Up	
1:40		Bowl Semis: Pool B 3rd Place vs Pool A 4th Place	
2:00		Cup Semis: Pool B Winner vs Pool A Runner Up	
2:20		Bowl Semis: Pool B 3rd Place vs Pool A 4th Place	
2:40		Plate Final: Losers of Cup Semis	
3:00		Shield Final: Losers of Bowl Semis	
3:20		Plate Final: Losers of Cup Semis	
3:40		Shield Final: Losers of Bowl Semis	
4:00	<u> </u>		

	Field 4			
9:00				
9:20	Danbury Rugby	V	Fairfield	
9:40	Morris	V	White Plains	
10:00				
10:20				
10:40	Danbury Rugby	V	Morris	
11:00	Fairfield	V	White Plains	
11:20				
11:40				
12:00	Danbury Rugby	V	White Plains	
12:20	Fairfield	v	Morris	
12:40				
1:00				
1:20		Cup Final: 1st Place vs 2nd Place		
1:40		Bowl Final: 3rd Place vs 4th Place		
2:00				
2:20				
2:40				
3:00				
3:20				
3:40				
4:00				

NorthEast Sevens Circuit

Men's club

Women's Club